
FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

FLEET

Oct-09

Jun-09

Mar-09 

Apr-08 

Mar-08 

Mar-08 

Mar-08 

2007 

2007 

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Seatrade Asia Awards 

Marine Department 
Awards, Government of 

Hong Kong 

Seatrade Asia Awards 

Marine Department 
Awards, Government of 

Hong Kong 

CIO Asia 

Storage Networking World 
Best Practices Awards 

Program 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

Lloyd’s List Maritime Asia 
Awards 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winner - 'Ship Manager of the Year' 

Winner - 'Ship Manager of the Year' 

Best Performing Ship Management Company in Tokyo 
& Paris MOUs Port State Control Inspection 

Finalist in Category "Ship Manager of the Year" 

Best Performing Ship Management Company in Tokyo 
& Paris MOUs Port State Control Inspection 

CIO-Asia 100 Award 

Finalist in Category "Innovation and Promise" 

Winner Innovation Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Winner best Ship Manager Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Nominated Best Ship Manager Category 

Number recipient date organiser award

Fleet Management Awards



PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

Oct-15 

Mar-08 

Mar-08  

Nov-05  

Oct-05 

Jul-05 

Mar-05 

Oct-04 

Jan-03 

Jan-03 

Dec-02 

Lloyd’s List Asia Awards 

CIO Asia 

Storage Networking World 
Best Practices Awards 

Program 

Logistics Awards Hong 
Kong 2005

Technology Managers 
Forum Best Practice 

Awards 

Government of Hong 
Kong 

CIO Asia 

MIS Asia 

Mercomm Inc 

CIO Asia 

Intelligent Enterprise Asia 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

The Innovation Award - Systems, Business Process 
and Business Models” 

CIO Asia 100 Award 

Finalist in Category "Innovation and Promise" 

Certificate of Merit in category "Technology 
Innovation" 

First Place in category "Technology Innovation" 

Grand Award - Industry Based Application - Linux 
Business Awards 

CIO-Asia 100 Award 

MIS Innovation Awards - Winner in Knowledge 
Management Category 

Inova Gold Award & Astrid Design Award (Bronze) 

CIO-Asia 100 Award 

Intelligent20 Award 

Number recipient date organiser award

PARIS Awards



Elegant Marine 
Service Pvt Ltd 

Elegant Marine 
Service Pvt Ltd 

SafeR+ 

SafeR+ 

Master & Crew - 
Pacific Condor 

FMTI 

FMTI 

Elegant Marine 
Service Pvt Ltd 

TOLAS 

FMTI 

QMS / TOLAS 

Trident Star 

TOLAS 

TOLAS 

TOLAS 

TOLAS 

Nov-18 

Apr-12 

Oct-11 

Oct-11 

Mar-10 

Nov-09 

Oct-09 

Apr-09 

Nov-07 

Nov-07 

Apr-07 

Feb-07 

Dec-06 

Oct-06 

Apr-06 

Dec-05 

Seajob Indian Anchor 
Awards 

Government of India, 49th 
National Maritime Day 

Awards 

Hong Kong Management 
Association - Training and 

Development Award 

Hong Kong Management 
Association - Training and 

Development Award 

Marine Department 
Awards, Government of 

Hong Kong 

Lloyd’s List Middle East 
and Indian Subcontinent 

Awards 2009

Seatrade Middle East and 
Indian Subcontinent 

Awards 2009

Government of India, 46th 
National Maritime Day 

Awards 

InfoWorld Magazine 

Lloyds List Middle East 
and Indian Subcontinent 

Awards 

Safety at Sea International 
Awards 

BP Awards 

Network World Asia 

Lloyds List Middle East 
and Indian Subcontinent 

Awards 

CIO Asia 

Dubai International 
Maritime Awards 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Best Employer for Chemical Tanker 

Best Foreign Employer of Indian Seafarer 

Excellence in Training Award 2011

Recruit - Most Innovative Award 2011 

HKMD Bravery Award 2010 

Finalist in Category "Maritime Training" 

Finalist in Category "Education and Training" 

Best Foreign Employer of Indian Seafarer 

InfoWorld 100 Award 

Finalist in Category "Training" 

Winner in Category 

"Management/Operations" 

Ship of the Year 

Asian All Stars IT projects 

Short-listed in Category "Maritime Training & 
Development" 

CIO-Asia 100 Award 

Short-listed in category "Education and Training" 

Number recipient date organiser award

Other Awards


