## FLEET MANAGEMENT AWARDS

NUMBER	RECIPIENT	DATE	ORGANISER	AWARD
01	FLEET	Oct-09	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Winner - 'Ship Manager of the Year'
02	FLEET	Jun-09	Seatrade Asia Awards	Winner - 'Ship Manager of the Year'
03	FLEET	Mar-09	Marine Department Awards, Government of Hong Kong	Best Performing Ship Management Company in Tokyo & Paris MOUs Port State Control Inspection
04	FLEET	Apr-08	Seatrade Asia Awards	Finalist in Category "Ship Manager of the Year"
05	FLEET	Mar-08	Marine Department Awards, Government of Hong Kong	Best Performing Ship Management Company in Tokyo & Paris MOUs Port State Control Inspection
06	FLEET	Mar-08	CIO Asia	CIO-Asia 100 Award
07	FLEET	Mar-08	Storage Networking World Best Practices Awards Program	Finalist in Category "Innovation and Promise"
08	FLEET	2007	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Winner Innovation Category
09	FLEET	2007	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category
10	FLEET	2006	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category
11	FLEET	2005	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category
12	FLEET	2004	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Winner best Ship Manager Category
13	FLEET	2003	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category
14	FLEET	2002	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category
15	FLEET	2001	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category
16	FLEET	2000	Lloyd's List Maritime Asia Awards	Nominated Best Ship Manager Category

## **PARIS AWARDS**

NUMBER	RECIPIENT	DATE	ORGANISER	AWARD
01	PARIS	Oct-15	Lloyd's List Asia Awards	The Innovation Award - Systems, Business Process and Business Models"
02	PARIS	Mar-08	CIO Asia	CIO Asia 100 Award
03	PARIS	Mar-08	Storage Networking World Best Practices Awards Program	Finalist in Category "Innovation and Promise"
04	PARIS	Nov-05	Logistics Awards Hong Kong 2005	Certificate of Merit in category "Technology Innovation"
05	PARIS	Oct-05	Technology Managers Forum Best Practice Awards	First Place in category "Technology Innovation"
06	PARIS	Jul-05	Government of Hong Kong	Grand Award - Industry Based Application - Linux Business Awards
07	PARIS	Mar-05	CIO Asia	CIO-Asia 100 Award
08	PARIS	Oct-04	MIS Asia	MIS Innovation Awards - Winner in Knowledge Management Category
09	PARIS	Jan-03	Mercomm Inc	Inova Gold Award & Astrid Design Award (Bronze)
10	PARIS	Jan-03	CIO Asia	CIO-Asia 100 Award
11	PARIS	Dec-02	Intelligent Enterprise Asia	Intelligent20 Award

## **OTHER AWARDS**

NUMBER	RECIPIENT	DATE	ORGANISER	AWARD
01	Elegant Marine Service Pvt Ltd	Nov-18	Seajob Indian Anchor Awards	Best Employer for Chemical Tanker
02	Elegant Marine Service Pvt Ltd	Apr-12	Government of India, 49th National Maritime Day Awards	Best Foreign Employer of Indian Seafarer
03	SafeR+	Oct-11	Hong Kong Management Association - Training and Development Award	Excellence in Training Award 2011
04	SafeR+	Oct-11	Hong Kong Management Association - Training and Development Award	Recruit - Most Innovative Award 2011
05	Master & Crew - Pacific Condor	Mar-10	Marine Department Awards, Government of Hong Kong	HKMD Bravery Award 2010
06	FMTI	Nov-09	Lloyd's List Middle East and Indian Subcontinent Awards 2009	Finalist in Category "Maritime Training"
07	FMTI	Oct-09	Seatrade Middle East and Indian Subcontinent Awards 2009	Finalist in Category "Education and Training"
08	Elegant Marine Service Pvt Ltd	Apr-09	Government of India, 46th National Maritime Day Awards	Best Foreign Employer of Indian Seafarer
09	TOLAS	Nov-07	InfoWorld Magazine	InfoWorld 100 Award
10	FMTI	Nov-07	Lloyds List Middle East and Indian Subcontinent Awards	Finalist in Category "Training"
11	QMS / TOLAS	Apr-07	Safety at Sea International Awards	Winner in Category "Management/Operations"
12	Trident Star	Feb-07	BP Awards	Ship of the Year
13	TOLAS	Dec-06	Network World Asia	Asian All Stars IT projects
14	TOLAS	Oct-06	Lloyds List Middle East and Indian Subcontinent Awards	Short-listed in Category "Maritime Training & Development"
15	TOLAS	Apr-06	CIO Asia	CIO-Asia 100 Award
16	TOLAS	Dec-05	Dubai International Maritime Awards	Short-listed in category "Education and Training"